July  2001

doc.:IEEE 802.11-00/367r0


IEEE P802.11
Wireless LANs

Tge Provisional Comment Resolution Ad Hoc Group Minutes

for May 30, 2001

Date:
May 30, 2001

Author:
Matthew Sherman

AT&T Labs - Research


180 Park Avenue


Florham Park, NJ  07932


973-236-6925


mjsherman@att.com


Minutes of TGe Comment Resolution Ad Hoc Group

Session on May 30, 2001

Call to order ~1:00 PM EDST

Chair: Duncan Kitchin

Secretary: Matthew Sherman

Resulting Action Items:

Roll Call taken.  Conference Call Participants included:

Check Name spellings

Keith Amoann 

Spectralink

303-440-5330 x278
kamann@spectralink.com

Mathilde Benveniste 

AT&T Labs

973-761-0988

benveniste@att.com

Sunghyun Choi

Phillips Research
914-945-6506

sunghyun.choi@philips.com

Greg Chesson


Atheros

408-773-5258

greg@atheros.com

Micheal Fischer

Intersil / Choise

Raju Gubbi


Broadcomm

Jin-Meng Ho


TI


214-480-1994 

jinmengho@ti.com

Duncan Kitchin

Intel


503-264-2727

duncan.kitchin@intel.com

Srini Kandala


Sharp Labs

360-817-7512

srini@sharplabs.com

Wei Lin 


AT&T Labs

Greg Parks


Sharewave

916-939-9400

Greg.Parks@sharewave.com

John Kowalski


Sharp Labs

360-817-7520

kowalskj@sharplabs.com

Javier Del Prado 

Phillips Research


jdp@philabs.research.philips.com

Sid Schrum


TI

Javad Razavilar

Magis Networks

Matthew Sherman 

AT&T Labs

973-236-6925

mjsherman@att.com

Khaled Turki


TI


214-480-6908

khaled@ti.com

Harry Worstell

AT&T Labs

Any attendees who see omissions or errors in these minutes please contact Matthew Sherman at mjsherman@att.com to revise meeting notes.

Agenda


Roll Call


Review of agenda


List of Major topics for future telecoms


Prioritization and mapping of topics to meetings

Disucsions / Minutes / Notes


Notes in Italics represent agenda items


Notes in Orange resulted in Action Item

Set up groups of comments for discussion at later meetings.

Noted need for formal minutes.

Roll Call

Review of agenda

List of Major topics for future telecoms


Signaling issue



Container Frames


EDCF – Mechanisms / Complexity



Backward compatibility


FEC


CC/RR


CF Mulitpoll


Bridge Portals


Mobility


Remote PC


Overlapped BSS


RTS / CTS


NAV Update Issues


TxOp Limits / Fragmentation


Multicasting


Options within QoS facility


Formal descriptions / MIB / PICS


Ack Policy


Autonomous Burst


Beacon / Probe Response

Prioritisation and mapping of topics to meetings:

1st meeting EDCF


Backward compatibility


Autonomous Burst


CF Mulitpoll


Bridge Portals


Remote PC


HCF election


General clarification of language

2nd meeting Signalling


CC/RR


Beacon / Probe Response


Mobility

Nav Policy and Ack Policy


Overlapped BSS


RTS / CTS


NAV Update Issues


TxOp Limits / Fragmentation


FEC


Ack Policy


Multicasting

Other


Container Frames


Options within QoS facility


Formal descriptions / MIB / PICS

TGe Ballot Resolution Minutes
page 1
Matthew Sherman, AT&T Labs


